Helsinki Ranking kevat 2019

Lopputilanne 12/12 osakilpailun jilkeen

PRO-sarja (M- ja A-luokat)
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Nimi
Juuso Tiainen
Peter Stromberg

Teemu Raatikainen

Markku Petdjamaa
Olli Hossi

Jani Rontti (A)
Marko Meriluoto
Tapani Peltola (A)
Asko Aravirta

Pasi Laito

Christer Ehnlund (A)

Marco Karvinen

Joonas Westerlund (a)Lucky Strikers
Sami Johansson (A)

Pasi Uotila

Pyry Puharinen

Hannu Tuppurainen

Petteri Salonen
Linus Bostrém
Aarne Nilsson (A)
Raimo Mustajarvi
Niko Kanerva
Toni Palermaa
Toni Toivonen
Jari Ratia

Risto Havulinna
Kai Virtanen
Niko Halden

Jari Stenroos
Kalle Kuronen
Marcus liskola

Kimmo Huurinainen

Kimmo lhalainen
Petri Hyvénen
Rauli Raita
Riikka Ratia
Janne Kaukonen
Timi Taalas
Jarkko Pirhonen
Seppo Sutinen
Harri Maatta
Jussi Malkki
Juho Pasila

Panu Nurmilo
Tomas Kayhko
Pekka Teittinen
Ari Hilokoski
Tatu Lehtonen
Jukka Savolainen
Martin Wiberg

Seura
Siniset
Tornados
GB
Patteri
Tornados
Steelers
Jyrd
Tornados
Tornados
GB

Cobra
Jyra

Eleven
Ailec

GB

Jyra

TKK

Bay
Tornados
Jyra

Jyra
Patteri
Patteri
Bay
RdMe
GB

BC Story
Ke-Ro
Steelers
Steelers
Patteri
StMB
Patteri
Patteri
Bay
Patteri
GB
Munsons BC
Patteri
Patteri
HKV
Munsons BC
Giants
Mainarit
Ailec
Boltsi-72
GB
Patteri
DBS

Liitto
Riihimaki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tampere
Lahti
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lohja
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Mikkeli
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lahti
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Pori
Varkaus
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

Tammisaari

YHTEENSA pisteillid

RANKING

PISTEITA:

758
698
692
690
688
639
599
598
574
567
561
531
501
476
468
439
436
414
410
404
402
387
342
305
304
276
246
243
198
188
188
177
168
168
158
148
136
135
133
122
114
106
103
100
98
96
95
94
92
92
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9. tulos

38
46
60
58
52
48
38
52
28
46
26
41
34
34

15

32
20

12.

Tulos pisteitad

1570
1466
1294
1268

1435
1224
1365
1375
1332
1347
1288
1409

1399
1409
1195
1494

1189

1427

1243

1197

1424
1375

1229

1348
1297

1423

1179
1209

1287

2627

Ranking vidhennetyt

150
138
60
44

132
33
84
89
75
78
57

105

96

105

15

144

12

126

39

18

120
89

36

81
63

114

21

54

1 2 3 Yht
0
2 20 31 53
22 26 46 94
46 44 90
50 52 102
16 42 58
32 34 33 99
8 10 18
10 20 30
6 16 22
12 12
12 36 48
14 14
0
0
0
0
0
0
4 18 12 34
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raja kevat 2018: 1247

finaaliraja: 1111

syksy 18
864
648
552
721
824
488
749
454
537
459
393
653
264
530
518
366
483
332
617
448
628
245
80
505
176
139
222
175
116
152
231
42
358
77
94

248
297

56
139
126
278

54
145

25

yht
1622
1346
1244
1411
1512
1127
1348
1052
1111
1026
954
1184
765
1006
986
805
919
746
1027
852
1030
632
422
810
480
415
468
418
314
340
419
219
526
245
252
148
138
383
430
178
253
232
381
100
98
150
240
94
117
92
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69
72
72
74
74
76
77
77
77
80
81
81
81
84
85
86
87
87
89
90
90
90
90
920
95
95
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100

Nimi

Joonas Jehkinen
Joonas Jahi
Ari-Pekka Semenoja
Sanna Pasanen
Jari Honkanen
Tuomo Konttila
Ville Damsten
Reija Lundén
Teppo Ryhdanen
Janne Ikéavalko
Arto Lehtovirta
Janne Kolhonen
Toni Pokela

Juha Immonen
Viljo Tiitinen
Harri Lindsten
Juha Aberg
Vilma Salo
Jaakko Neuvonen
Roosa Lundén
Timo Raatikainen
Jaakko Kilpeldinen
Juho Merikukka
Jasu Viiala

Kauno Mékela
Aimo Toikkanen
Ilkka Nenonen
Teemu Karjalainen
Tero Suokas
Timo Mattila
Mika Huttunen
Oskari Lehtonen
Petra Eriksson-Sola
Seppo Eskolin
Kaaron Salomaa
Reijo Saarinen
Kalevi Ornberg
Sami Javanainen
Ari Hilokoski

Ari Aberg

Ilkka Saari

Juho Rissanen
Karri Vilenius
Mika Ketola
Juhana Mékila
Samu Ylijoki
Oskari Marttila
Eliisa Hiltunen
Pentti Laine
Lauri Nenonen

Seura Liitto
Mainarit Varkaus
GB Helsinki
Patteri Helsinki
Giants Pori
Patteri Helsinki
Argon Vantaa
HIFK Helsinki
GB Helsinki
Bay Lahti
Siniset Riihimaki
SalKei Salo
Jyra Helsinki
ET Kotka
Mainarit Varkaus
Veljet Helsinki
JP Helsinki
Boltsi-72 Helsinki
Bay Lahti
SalKei Salo

GB Helsinki
GB Helsinki
RK Helsinki
SalKei Salo
Argon Vantaa
TKK Tampere
PuVe Helsinki
Giants Pori
Patteri Helsinki
GB Helsinki
Hi-Tec Helsinki
FSB Tammisaari
Rkm-Forssa Forssa
Nasevat Raisio
Rd@Me Lohja
Bay Lahti
MeKe Pori
RaMe Lohja
Patteri Helsinki
Boltsi-72 Helsinki
Ailec Helsinki
HylISy Tuusula
Mainarit Varkaus
Nuppi Kouvola
Patteri Helsinki
St. Michel Bowldvtikkeli
Boltsi-72 Helsinki
ET Kotka
Bay Lahti

RC Pori
Giants Pori

YHTEENSA pisteillid
RANKING
PISTEITA:

88
88
84
84
80
80
80
78
78
77
76
76
76
72
72
66
66
64
56
56
56
54
54
52
52
51
50
50
50
49
48
48
48
46
a4
43
42
42
41
40
40
40
40
40
38
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34
30
28
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12.

9. tulos

Tulos pisteitad

1315
1275

1271

1327
1304

1268

1222
1216

1167

1169

2627

Ranking vidhennetyt

69
51

48

72
66

44

30
24

3

6

1 2 3 Yht
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raja kevat 2018: 1247

finaaliraja: 1111
syksy 18

398
28
0

0
52

226
78
75

72

85
284

201
64

106
94

97
46

164

yht
88
486
112
84
80
132
80
304
156
152
76
148
76
72
72
151
350
64
56
56
257
118
54
52
52
157
50
144
147
95
48
48
48
46
208
43
42
42
47
40
40
40
40
40
38
38
36
34
30
28
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101
102
103
104
104
106
107
108
109
110
110
112

Nimi

William Braithwaite
Jarmo Ahokas
Kim Kerbs
Kimmo Lehtonen
Pasi Penna

Ari Palm

Jukka Pesonen
Miro Makkonen
Paavo Saarinen
Kari Pietarinen
Risto Laukkanen
Miikka Vaarala

Seura
Veljet
Bay
HK-Kehra
GB

City B
SalKei
Munsons BC
HylSy

BC Story
Boltsi-72
Argon
GB

Liitto
Helsinki
Lahti
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Salo
Helsinki
Tuusula
Vantaa
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki

YHTEENSA pisteillid

RANKING

PISTEITA:

27
26
24
20

osakil-
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9. tulos

12.

Tulos pisteitad

1218

2627

Ranking vidhennetyt

27

1 2 3 Yht
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raja kevat 2018: 1247

finaaliraja: 1111
syksy 18
0

180

96

32

yht
27
26
24
200
20
16
14
13

102

34



